
MEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Men's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Noah Pham Mill Valley High School 130.6 245.0

2 Carston  Conner Ottawa High School 131.4 225.0

3 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 131.6 200.0

4 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 129.2 185.0

5 Andrew Anderson Gardner Edgerton High School 131.0 185.0

6 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 131.8 175.0

7 Brendon Bowman Ottawa High School 127.6 165.0

8 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 130.4 160.0

9 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 131.0 150.0

10 Darian Kibler Uniontown 131.0 145.0

10 Linden Harmon West Franklin High School 131.0 145.0

12 WILSON LUECK Basehor Linwood 130.2 120.0

13 Gavin wilson Mill Valley High School 128.7 0.0

14 John Vaughan Piper High School 132.0 0.0

Men's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 131.6 350.0

2 Noah Pham Mill Valley High School 130.6 325.0

3 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 130.4 310.0

4 Andrew Anderson Gardner Edgerton High School 131.0 305.0

5 Darian Kibler Uniontown 131.0 300.0

6 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 129.2 290.0

7 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 131.8 280.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Carston  Conner Ottawa High School 131.4 265.0

9 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 131.0 240.0

10 WILSON LUECK Basehor Linwood 130.2 235.0

11 Brendon Bowman Ottawa High School 127.6 210.0

12 Linden Harmon West Franklin High School 131.0 165.0

13 Gavin wilson Mill Valley High School 128.7 0.0

14 John Vaughan Piper High School 132.0 0.0

Men's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 131.6 230.0

2 Andrew Anderson Gardner Edgerton High School 131.0 225.0

3 Carston  Conner Ottawa High School 131.4 215.0

4 Noah Pham Mill Valley High School 130.6 205.0

5 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 130.4 190.0

6 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 131.0 190.0

7 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 129.2 165.0

8 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 131.8 160.0

9 WILSON LUECK Basehor Linwood 130.2 150.0

10 Darian Kibler Uniontown 131.0 145.0

11 Brendon Bowman Ottawa High School 127.6 130.0

12 Linden Harmon West Franklin High School 131.0 130.0

13 Gavin wilson Mill Valley High School 128.7 0.0

14 John Vaughan Piper High School 132.0 0.0

Men's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 131.6 780.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Noah Pham Mill Valley High School 130.6 775.0 8

3 Andrew Anderson Gardner Edgerton High School 131.0 715.0 6

4 Carston  Conner Ottawa High School 131.4 705.0 4

5 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 130.4 660.0 2

6 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 129.2 640.0 1

7 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 131.8 615.0 0

8 Darian Kibler Uniontown 131.0 590.0 0

9 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 131.0 580.0 0

10 Brendon Bowman Ottawa High School 127.6 505.0 0

11 WILSON LUECK Basehor Linwood 130.2 505.0 0

12 Linden Harmon West Franklin High School 131.0 440.0 0

13 Gavin wilson Mill Valley High School 128.7 0.0 0

14 John Vaughan Piper High School 132.0 0.0 0

Men's 132.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Noah Pham Mill Valley High School 130.6 5.934

4 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 131.6 5.927

8 Andrew Anderson Gardner Edgerton High School 131.0 5.458

11 Carston  Conner Ottawa High School 131.4 5.365

19 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 130.4 5.061

24 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 129.2 4.954

41 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 131.8 4.666

47 Darian Kibler Uniontown 131.0 4.504

50 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 131.0 4.427

64 Brendon Bowman Ottawa High School 127.6 3.958

67 WILSON LUECK Basehor Linwood 130.2 3.879

73 Linden Harmon West Franklin High School 131.0 3.359



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

95 Gavin wilson Mill Valley High School 128.7 0.0

98 John Vaughan Piper High School 132.0 0.0


